±
+
ICHARGE
±
+
RSENSE 0.2
2 k�
2 k�

Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In InchesSymbol
1.270(BSC) 0.050(BSC)
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
UMW LMV611MF SOT23-5 3000 AE9A U
UMW LMV612MAX SOP-8 2500 LMV612MA
LMV614MAX  SOP-14 2500 LMV614MA
UMW LMV614MTX TSSOP-14 4000  LMV614
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reelUMW
UMW LMV611MG
LMV611,LMV612,LMV614
单路、双路和和四路 1.4MHz 低功耗、通用 1.8V 运算放大器
         UMW
R